Maxwell Thomas®
Napoli Collection

The recessed, black high-pressure laminate base of the Napoli collection
provides a residential look, added stability and easy cleaning as items
cannot collect under the unit. Durable melamine cabinets, high-pressure
laminate tops and unique edges combine to withstand daily use. Bedside
cabinets, chests and wardrobes have vented backs for airflow. Drawer
stops help prevent accidental removal. Standard configuration features
hinges on the left, but can be changed upon request. Choose from three
headboard fabrics for a residential appeal.
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Maxwell Thomas® Napoli Collection
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Features: Hardware:
e High-pressure laminate and melamine surfaces promote e Three selections available rounded antique black
superior moisture resistance and durability - Rounded bar pull ships standard bar pull arched bar pull

Durable mortise-and-tenon construction with glue and screws

Magnetic door stops

for maximum strength

%-pull drawer stops for added safety

Metal ball-bearing drawer slides

Vented back panels promote airflow
Adjustable nylon floor glides on all cabinets

moisture resistance

Sealed drawer boxes help contain moisture
Hand cut-outs in back panel for easier moving
Adjustable-height hanging rod in wardrobes
Adjustable shelves in units with doors

and 1-door, 2-drawer wardrobes

e 7-year limited warranty

Description
1-Door, 1-Drawer Bedside Cabinet

1-Door, 1-Drawer Bedside Cabinet
w/ Locking Top Drawer

3-Drawer Bedside Cabinet

3-Drawer Bedside Cabinet w/ Locking Top Drawer
3-Drawer Chest

3-Drawer Chest w/ Locking Top Drawer

4-Drawer Chest

1-Door, 2-Drawer Wardrobe

2-Door, 2-Drawer Wardrobe

Desk

Senior Living Headboard, Drilled

Senior Living Headboard
End Panels, Drilled, Set of 2
End Panels, Set of 2

End Panels, Drilled, Set of 2
End Panels, Set of 2

*Denotes Quick-Ship item available in walnut finish. Additional finishes available with standard lead time.

Reversible door swing on 1-door, 1-drawer bedside cabinets

Drawer faces can be removed for repair or replacement

e Hidden inset door hinges

General Casegoods Information:
e BIFMA X5.5 - 2011 compliant
e CARB Phase Il compliant

- Must be specified at time of order
- Keyed units have two keys per lock
- Master keys available when specified at time of order

e Head and footboard drilling options available

square
bar pull

Drawer boxes feature vinyl miter-fold construction for superior e All cabinets are available with locks on the top drawers

e Customized sizes are available, but may require a minimum

quantity and additional production times

The Quick-Ship Advantage:

Select pieces marked with an (*) asterisk are guaranteed
in stock. Order up to 5 pieces of each product # in walnut
finish, and your order will ship within 5 business days.

Dimensions

20"W x 18"D x 29"H

20"W x 18"D x 29"H

28"W x 18"D x 29"H

32"W x 20"D x 38"H
26"W x 24'D x 72"H
32"W x 24'D x 72"H
46"W x 18'D x 29"H

42"W x 28'H

Head: 36"W x 20"H
Foot: 36"W x 16"H

Head: 42"W x 20"H
Foot: 42"W x 16"H

Item #
*#A8918

#A8919

*#A8920
#A8921
#A8922
#A8923

*#A8924

*#A8931
#A8932
#A8933
#A8929

#A8930

#A8925
*#A8926
#A8927
#A8928

Finishes
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Headboard Fabrics

Ludington
gray quartz

Ludington
walnut

Linen
natural




