

# Maxwell Thomas<sup>®</sup> Napoli Collection

The recessed, black high-pressure laminate base of the Napoli collection provides a residential look, added stability and easy cleaning as items cannot collect under the unit. Durable melamine cabinets, high-pressure laminate tops and unique edges combine to withstand daily use. Bedside cabinets, chests and wardrobes have vented backs for airflow. Drawer stops help prevent accidental removal. Standard configuration features hinges on the left, but can be changed upon request. Choose from three headboard fabrics for a residential appeal.

Maxwell thomas " By Direct Supply

1-800-634-7328 / maxwellthomas.com

# Maxwell Thomas® Napoli Collection



#### Features:

- High-pressure laminate and melamine surfaces promote superior moisture resistance and durability
- Durable mortise-and-tenon construction with glue and screws for maximum strength
- <sup>3</sup>/<sub>4</sub>-pull drawer stops for added safety
- Metal ball-bearing drawer slides
- Vented back panels promote airflow
- Adjustable nylon floor glides on all cabinets
- Drawer boxes feature vinyl miter-fold construction for superior moisture resistance
- Sealed drawer boxes help contain moisture
- Hand cut-outs in back panel for easier moving
- Adjustable-height hanging rod in wardrobes
- Adjustable shelves in units with doors
- Reversible door swing on 1-door, 1-drawer bedside cabinets and 1-door, 2-drawer wardrobes
- Drawer faces can be removed for repair or replacement
- 7-year limited warranty

#### Hardware:

- Three selections available
- Rounded bar pull ships standard
- Magnetic door stops
- Hidden inset door hinges

## **General Casegoods Information:**

- BIFMA X5.5 2011 compliant
- CARB Phase II compliant
- All cabinets are available with locks on the top drawers
  Must be specified at time of order
  - Keyed units have two keys per lock
  - Master keys available when specified at time of order

rounded

bar pull

square

bar pull

antique black

arched bar pull

- Head and footboard drilling options available
- Customized sizes are available, but may require a minimum guantity and additional production times

## The Quick-Ship Advantage:

Select pieces marked with an (\*) asterisk are guaranteed in stock. Order up to 5 pieces of each product # in walnut finish, and your order will ship within 5 business days.

Description	Dimensions	ltem #	Finishes	Headboard Fabrics
1-Door, 1-Drawer Bedside Cabinet		*#A8918	LEADER DO NOT	
1-Door, 1-Drawer Bedside Cabinet w/ Locking Top Drawer	20"W x 18"D x 29"H	#A8919	*walnut	
3-Drawer Bedside Cabinet	20"W x 18"D x 29"H	*#A8920		
3-Drawer Bedside Cabinet w/ Locking Top Drawer		#A8921	cherry mahogany	Ludington gray quartz
3-Drawer Chest	28"W x 18"D x 29"H	#A8922		
3-Drawer Chest w/ Locking Top Drawer		#A8923		
4-Drawer Chest	32"W x 20"D x 38"H	*#A8924	hayward cherry	
1-Door, 2-Drawer Wardrobe	26"W x 24"D x 72"H	*#A8931		
2-Door, 2-Drawer Wardrobe	32"W x 24"D x 72"H	#A8932		Ludington walnut
Desk	46"W x 18"D x 29"H	#A8933	solar oak	
Senior Living Headboard, Drilled	42"W x 28"H	#A8929		
Senior Living Headboard		#A8930		
End Panels, Drilled, Set of 2	Head: 36"W x 20"H Foot: 36"W x 16"H	#A8925		Linen natural
End Panels, Set of 2		*#A8926		
End Panels, Drilled, Set of 2	Head: 42"W x 20"H Foot: 42"W x 16"H	#A8927		
End Panels, Set of 2		#A8928		

\*Denotes Quick-Ship item available in walnut finish. Additional finishes available with standard lead time.

Maxwell Thomas

1-800-634-7328 / maxwellthomas.com

